

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE CIVIL JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.14933 OF 2023

Vinay Kamble	..	Petitioner.
v/s.		
Sujata V. Kamble	..	Respondent.

Adv. Divya Parab with Adv. Amruta Kundap, for the Petitioner.

CORAM: FIRDOSH P. POONIWALLA,J.
DATE : 17th DECEMBER, 2024.

PC:-

Not on board. Mentioned. Upon mentioning, taken on
production board.

Stand over to 24th January, 2025.

2 The ad-interim relief granted by an Order dated 21st
December, 2023 will continue till that date.

(FIRDOSH P. POONIWALLA,J.)